
 
 

DATE TIME TOPIC 

Mon Jan 8 6:30 PM K OF C Officers 

Tues Jan 9 8:00 PM K OF C General 

Wed Jan 10 7:30 PM Columbiettes 

Mon Feb 13 6:30 PM K OF C Officers 

Tues Feb 13 8:00 PM K OF C General 

Wed Feb 14 7:30 PM Columbiettes 

Fri Feb 16 
 

7:00 - 11 PM 
 

PGK/PCP Testimonial/ 
Valentines Dance 

Irish American Center Mineola 
 

Mon March 11 
 

6:30 PM 
K OF C Officers 

Tues March 12 8:00: PM K OF C General 

Wed March 13 7:30 PM Columbiettes 

Wed March 27 7:30 PM K of C Fourth Degree 

Mon April 8 6:30 PM K OF C Officers 

Tues April 9 8:00 PM K OF C General 

Wed April 10 7:30 PM Columbiettes 

Mon May 13 6:30 PM K OF C Officers 

Tues May 14 8:00 PM K OF C General 

Wed May 15 7:30 PM Columbiettes 

Mon June 10 6:30 PM K OF C Officers 

Tues June 11 8:00 PM K OF C General 

Wed June 12 7:30 PM Columbiettes 

Mon July 8 6:30 PM K OF C Officers 

Tues July 9 8:00 PM K OF C General 
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Date Time Topic 

Mon Aug 12 6:30 PM KOF C Business 

Tues Aug 13 8:00 PM KOF C General 

Mon Sept 9 6:30 PM KOF C Business 

Tues Sept 10 8:00 PM KOF C General 

Wed Sept 11 7:30 PM Columbiettes 

Mon Oct 14 6:30 PM KOF C Business 

Tues Oct 15 8:00: PM KOF C General 

Wed Oct 16 7:30 PM Columbiettes 

Mon Nov 11 6:30 PM KOF C Business 

Tues Nov 12 8:00 PM KOF C General 

Wed Nov 13 7:30 PM Columbiettes 

Tues 26 7:00 PM K of C Memorial Mass/Repass 

Tues Dec 3 7:30 PM Light Up for Christ w/ Repass 

Mon Dec 9 6:30 PM KOF C Business 

Tues Dec 10 8:00 PM KOF C General 

Wed Dec 11 7:00 PM Columbiettes Christmas Party 

Mon Aug 12 6:30 PM KOF C Business 

Tues Aug 13 8:00 PM KOF C General 

Mon Sept 9 6:30 PM KOF C Business 

Tues Sept 10 8:00 PM KOF C General 

Wed Sept 11 7:30 PM Columbiettes 

Mon Oct 14 6:30 PM KOF C Business 

Tues Oct 15 8:00: PM KOF C General 
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Date Time Topic 

Wed Oct 16 7:30 PM Columbiettes 

Mon Nov 11 6:30 PM KOF C Business 

Tues Nov 12 8:00 PM KOF C General 

Wed Nov 13 7:30 PM Columbiettes 

Tues 26 7:00 PM K of C Memorial Mass/Repass 

Tues Dec 3 7:30 PM Light Up For Christ w/ Repass 

Mon Dec 9 6:30 PM KOF C Business 

Tues Dec 10 8:00 PM KOF C General 

Wed Dec 11 7:00 PM Columbiettes Christmas Party 
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